BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Office of the General Manager Telecom Hoshiarpur BA

Dated: 05-09-2023

Subject: Regarding publishing EOI for Infrastructure Maintenance and Operational Jobs in Hoshiarpur BA.

GMT Hoshiarpur BA intends to invite EOI for Infrastructure Maintenance and Operational Jobs in Hoshiarpur BA as per details mentioned below:

GeM Bid No.	Online Tender Closing Date	Further details may be had from:
GeM Bid No: GEM/2023/B/3917928 Dated: 05-09-2023	26-09-2023 11:00 Hrs.	www.gem.gov.in & www.punjab.bsnl.co.in

AGM (Amin/Legal)
O/o GMT Hoshiarpur BA